LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT
. OF WATER AND POWER

DEC. REPORT

E/M PROJECT WATER USE & PUMPING

MCNALLY CANALS CONVEYANCE LOSSES
MCNALLY/LAWS/POLETA NATIVE PASTURE LANDS
MCNALLY PONDS

LAWS HISTORICAL MUSEUM

KLONDIKE LAKE

LOWER OWENS RIVER

INDEPENDENCE PASTURE LANDS
INDEPENDENCE SPRINGFIELD
INDEPENDENCE BITCH SYSTEM
INDEPENDENCE WOODLOT

SHEPHERD CREEK ALFALFA LANDS
LONE PINE PARK/RICHARDS FIELD
LONE PINE WOODLOT

LONE PINE VAN NORMAN FIELD

LONE PINE REGREENING

«* TOTAL E/M USES *+

WELL 375 BIG PINE AREA

WELL 376 LAWS AREA

WELL 377 LAWS AREA

WELL 378 BIG PINE AREA

WELL 379 BIG PINE AREA

WELL 380 THIBAUT/SAWMILL AREA
WELL 381 THIBAUT/SAWMILL AREA
WELL 382 THIBAUT/SAWMILL AREA
WELL 383 INDEPENDENCE/OAK AREA
WELL 384 INDEPENDENCE/OAK AREA
WELL 385 LAWS AREA

WELL 386 LAWS AREA

WELL 387 LAWS AREA

WELL 388 LAWS AREA

WELL 389 BIG PINE AREA

WELL 390 LONE PINE AREA

WELL 402 SYMMES/SHEPHERD AREA
WELL 999 MISCELLANEOUS WELLS

*» TOTAL E/M PUMPING **

2/11/09 (RYWUOS)

TABLE 2

OWENS VALLEY
RUNOFF YEAR 2008/09 ACTUAL
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET
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PUMPING VALUES ARE PRELIMINARY

ENHANCEMENT/MITIGATION WATER USES & PUMPING
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WATERSHED AND RANGE
MANAGEMENT SECTION

DEC. REPORT
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TOTAL
RUNOFF YEAR

1195

2588
1554
405
301
1153
850
S1

28
228
10309

o ©O O O O W © ©

1061
761

2398

1635

28
1199

7605



